
 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City 

Office of The Municipal Executives 

Bharatpur,Chitwan  

Bagmati  Province 

Invitation for Bid (IFB) 
Date of online publication: February 9, 2022 (2078/10/26) 

Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office Bharatpur  ,Chitwan invites only electronic bids for the following Works and Goods under National 

Competitive Bidding Procedure and Sealed Quotation. 

S.N

o 

  Contract No. / (IFB 

No.) 

Name of the Project Estimate 

Amount 

Excluding 

VAT(NRS) 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

Last Date of 

Bid 

Submission 

Bid  

Validity 

Period 

Bid 

Security 

/Bid Bond 

 

1 

29-BHR 
/2078/079/W/NCB/82 

Construction Of Incompleted 

building of Rastriya Ma.Vi., 

BMC 07 

 

28,13,201.91/- 

 

NRS. 3000 

Mar.11,  

2022 12:00 

Hours 

 

90 days 

 

NRS. 

80,000 

 
2 

 
29-BHR 
/2078/079/W/NCB/85 

Different Road Construction 
Works At BMC 09 

 
53,72,351.77/- 

 
NRS. 3000 

Mar.11,  
2022 12:00 

Hours 

 
90 days 

 
NRS. 

1,55,000 

Sealed Quotation 

 

3 

 

29-BHR 
/2078/079/W/SQ/83 

Construction Of stone 

masonry wall at Pungikhola, 
BMC 01 

 

15,46,431.92/- 

 

NRS. 1000 

Feb.24,  

2022 12:00 
Hours 

 

45 days 

NRS. 

30,000 

4  
29-BHR 
/2078/079/W/SQ/84 

Maintenance Works Of 
Material Testing Laboratory, 

BMC-5 Chitwan 

 
10,18,324.99/- 

 
NRS. 1000 

Feb.24,  
2022 12:00 

Hours 

 
45 days 

NRS. 
30,000 

Eligible bidders may obtain further information from Bharatpur Metropolitan City Office during office hour or may visit PPMO web portal 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp  

 

Tel: 056-521080, 056-520720 

Email: kharid.bmc@gmail.com 

     Chief Administrative officer 


